
TEAM NAME TOTAL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 FINAL DOUBLER SPEED TOTAL

Army of none 54 6 6 6 6 6 6 12 6 97 54 Army of none

Team 53 6 6 6 6 5 6 12 6 77 53 Team

Bok Bok Bitch 47 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 105 47 Bok Bok Bitch

Professional Left 44 5 5 5 6 4 6 8 5 85 44 Professional Left

A Bundle of Ed Toutants 43 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 71 43 A Bundle of Ed Toutants

Veni, vidi, wikipedia 42 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 46 42 Veni, vidi, wikipedia

ProgChamps 41 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 6 84 41 ProgChamps

Uncle Russ Fan Club 41 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 55 41 Uncle Russ Fan Club

Ukranian Trivia Resistance 39 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 6 64 39 Ukranian Trivia Resistance

Team Coast to Coast 38 6 4 5 5 6 6 0 6 82 38 Team Coast to Coast

Delusions of Adequacy 36 5 4 6 5 4 5 2 5 59 36 Delusions of Adequacy

The Pigfrogs 36 6 3 5 5 2 5 4 6 56 36 The Pigfrogs

The Sherlock Apprentice 34 3 4 4 4 1 5 8 5 107 34 The Sherlock Apprentice

Least But Not Last 29 5 6 4 5 3 3 0 3 28 29 Least But Not Last

El Guapo 27 4 5 5 2 4 4 -2 5 79 27 El Guapo

and in last place 25 5 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 55 25 and in last place

Fields of Dreams 20 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 5 23 20 Fields of Dreams

Where's My Elephant?!? 17 4 3 3 2 3 2 -2 2 56 17 Where's My Elephant?!?

Hot Cops 2 Hot Cops

Turn Down For Watt 2 Turn Down For Watt

Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet 2 Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet

























ROUND ONE Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

19 84% 68% 68% 84% 58% 84% 4.5

ROUND TWO Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

19 84% 68% 74% 84% 47% 63% 4.2

ROUND THREE Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

18 89% 89% 78% 89% 83% 61% 4.9

ROUND FOUR Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

18 83% 89% 89% 33% 89% 83% 4.7

ROUND FIVE Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

18 89% 89% 33% 72% 83% 61% 4.3

ROUND SIX Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

18 78% 78% 94% 61% 78% 83% 4.7

FINAL Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 AVG SCORE

18 67% 72% 33% 22% 39% 50% 4.1



54 Army of none 25 and in last place

53 Team 20 Fields of Dreams

47 Bok Bok Bitch 17 Where's My Elephant?!?

44 Professional Left Hot Cops

43 A Bundle of Ed Toutants Turn Down For Watt

42 Veni, vidi, wikipedia Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet

41 ProgChamps

41 Uncle Russ Fan Club

39 Ukranian Trivia Resistance

38 Team Coast to Coast

36 Delusions of Adequacy

36 The Pigfrogs

34 The Sherlock Apprentice

29 Least But Not Last

27 El Guapo



1 Army of none 54 97
2 Team 53 77
3 Bok Bok Bitch 47 105
4 Professional Left 44 85
5 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 43 71
6 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 42 46
7 ProgChamps 41 84
8 Uncle Russ Fan Club 41 55
9 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 39 64

10 Team Coast to Coast 38 82













Team ID Team Name
1 TARGET
2 Fields of Dreams
3 Actively Cheating
4 Fur and Diamonds
5 My Corona by The Knack
6 The Boneheads
7 Lou-Illini
8 Sipping on Some Quarantinis
9 Shake & Bake

10 Little Stitious
11 Get Rich or Die Brian
12 Holy Moly Donut Shop
13 The Once and Future Max
14 The Sordid World of the Lost Sugar Cube
15 Delusions of Adequacy
16 East Coasters
17 In The Rear
18 Panic! At the Discord
19 Team Dondi

20 StirCrazyAF
21 All Work and No Play Makes Jack a Dull Boy
22 Quarantine? More like Borentine
23 Uncle Russ Fan Club
24 Heroes of Weehawken
25 Sparkle Motion
26 Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet
27 Maybe It's Time You Estimated Us
28 Antibodies Built By Corona
29 Turn Down For Watt
30 Army of none
31 Larry and Earl
32 Air Bud Dwyer
33 Aussies in Isolation
34 The Nuts
35 Hot Cops
36 Whiskey Business
37 Boys II Menehune
38 The Creekers
39 Sinister Six
40 My couch pulls out for future-man viewing
41 Sqeaky Bum Time
42 Hitting Roth Bottom
43 Always Be Flaggin'
44 Olivia Jade's College Fund
45 Least But Not Last
46 Thrift Shop
47 QuaranTINA
48 We are Family!!
49 Nationals Bobbleheads
50 The Kats Ass
51 Stephen Hawkings' School of Dance
52 Truth, Justice, and the American Way
53 Okay boomer
54 Sic semper Tyrannosaurus Rex
55 Bulging Discs
56 JonBenet Rammstein
57 Rumple4skin
58 Caniacs
59 Bay Area Irregulars
60 Taco
61 Chik-Fil-Atio
62 First Place Second Column
63 Free Ruckus
64 Son of Doctor Who's on First
65 Professional Left
66 Smarter Aparter
67 Spelling Is A Pain In the CASS
68 Brigett's Midgets
69 Bacon nipple tassels
70 There's Always Next Monday
71 Bootleg Farmers
72 Spearie Fam
73 Team
74 Trivia In Place
75 Drunk In Quarantine
76 Veggie Tray
77 Team Coast to Coast
78 No Better Social Distancing Than the Atlantic Ocean
79 Knife

80 Ivermecteam
81 LBJ
82 squeaky bum time
83 We're Thirsty on Friday Too
84 Old Ivy Leaguers
85 Nerd Immunity
86 White Claw Claw Machine
87 Weird Lex, but okay
88 King Yeti
89 Waylaid By Jackassery
90 Grandma’s Blood
91 Cacher in the Why
92 Teensy But Vicious
93 The Mama's and the Puppers
94 Tits McGee
95 Whelpfam
96 Ladies and the Tramp
97 F League All-Stars
98 An Attempt Was Made
99 The Fred VanVlett Daggers

100 We Can Be Hiros
101 A Pimp Named Slickback
102 The Pigfrogs
103 Scoregasms
104 Peripatetic, poetic and chic
105 Covid+
106 Leading The Way
107 Whoutfit
108 ChiTownHeyyy
109 Super Duper Missile
110 No Hope Solo
111 havoksmane
112 The Golden Girls
113 Suck It, Trebek!
114 Graboids
115 Music City
116 Agatha Quiztie
117 Clue Me In Trivia
118 Fo Shizzle Ma Quizzle
119 Comfortably Dumb

120 Dead Kenady
121 Rossalicious
122 Just Me
123 What a CATastrophe!
124 Ye Olde Farts
125 Fighting Sioux
126 Lost in space
127 Team Caracal
128 Team RIA
129 The Hawkeyes 
130 A Bundle of Ed Toutants
131 Mighty Morphin' Trivia Rangers
132 Veni, vidi, wikipedia
133 Quizmaster Maddy!!!
134 Heisendad
135 Hammer Time
136 Redrum Hornets
137 Central Nervosa
138 El Guapo
139 Crouching Tiger Hidden Sausage
140 Scruffy-Looking Nerd Herders
141 quizonmyface
142 The smokes brothers
143 The Teds
144 The Triviaing Wilburys
145 It Was an Out of State Quiz
146 Ukranian Trivia Resistance
147 Not Always Last But Pretty Dang Close
148 Trust Us, We're (Almost) Doctors
149 Stitching Away
150 baileys and brats
151 Not Another Movie Question
152 That Girl
153 Yuen Trouble
154 The Lollygaggers
155 Dynamicduo
156 Don't Look Back in Anger
157 Someone Wake Up Green Day
158 Analog Kid
159 Goon Squad 2: The Legend of Curley's Gold
160 Twin City Trivia Rejects
161 Manatees from Delaware
162 Quizzlers Makes Mouths Happy
163 College Tourists 
164 You Can't Virus, We Quit
165 Where's My Elephant?!?
166 Ravens 26 Eagles 15
167 More blank spaces than a Taylor swift song



168 ListWits
169 Baby Yoda On Board
170 Moviebuffcc
171 BANGARANG
172 nes_berg
173 Team Brian
174 gospodyina
175 Chase rules
176 Tequila Mockingbird
177 The Ginger House
178 Eyedoughno
179 Dog News

180 new guy
181 KB Team of One
182 Orchestral Manoeuvres in the Dark
183 Argonaut
184 I love you my backpack
185 The Establishment
186 Quizmaster Zero
187 Stack of Pancakes
188 Blundercats
189 Just the Tip
190 Disgruntled Pelicans
191 Razzle Dazzle
192 Shevo
193 The Cocktails
194 Prisoners of Trebekistan
195 Make America Rake Again
196 Cookie Monsters
197 Central America 2021!
198 Nietzsche on the Bietzsche
199 resection8

200 Muggsy Bogues
201 A Tramp Named Oline
202 Dv
203 Floont Artney
204 Flavortown
205 Not a Threat
206 Hindsight is 2020
207 A&W
208 The Nuts
209 one less year to live
210 and in last place
211 Release the Kraken
212 Dutchman Lite
213 I showed you my feet pls respond
214 Miamichalupa13
215 One Sleepy Human
216 sleepy sheep
217 Newbies
218 MakeMineADouble
219 ProgChamps

220 Wild Turkeys from Placer County
221 Are we done yet?
222 Dazed & Confused
223 Wolfpack of One
224 Bok Bok Bitch
225 NW Movie Club
226 G
227 Stop Putin Us Down
228 A woman?!
229 Washington Trivia Team
230 Father & Son Duo
231 Liquor Deep
232 Seoan Webb
233 Two's Company
234 The Kids are Asleep
235 Dorble's Delight
236 Vulgar Display of Knowledge
237 Down goes Snyder
238 Solo: A Trivia Story
239 Camping Couch Potatoes
240 KINGPOOP
241 #REF!
242 AstroQuizzicists
243 saladbar slytherin
244 Yo & Co.
245 #REF!
246 Mary Tyler Moore Reunion Show Table for 2
247 Thrillho
248 Awwwwwwwwww99
249 C and G in LV
250 The Rick Lettice Due featuring Linso A
251 Monetising Autism
252 Taternator
253 Bad Moustache
254 Black Light Attack!
255 Kimphonie Fantastique
256 houlaboo
257 sevenneverwins
258 JuanSolo
259 2% Milk
260 NovaDura
261 The Sherlock Apprentice
262 The Lone Ginger and High Ho Smba
263 OnlyDans
264 Askmyballs 
265 hellobrutter17
266 Scoregasms
267 Harry Balzac
268 Mr. Don Quiponche
269 Russ T's Trombones
270 Amateur Surgeons
271 Manticore Keeper
272 Cryptonic Override
273 MickeyLou88
274 only me
275 Droopy
276 King Yeti
277
278











Team Name 1/21 1/28 2/4 2/11 2/18 2/25 3/4 3/11 3/18 3/25 4/3 4/8 4/10 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/1 5/6 5/13 5/22 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 Games Total Top 20 Average High Low Perfect
219 ProgChamps 53 54 53 50 51 54 48 39 52 54 50 54 31 51 49 54 48 48 54 46 52 52 51 53 52 54 51 51 54 54 53 52 54 54 51 51 53 54 53 53 54 53 42 2152 1073 51.24 54 31 13

15 Delusions of Adequacy 50 53 43 48 48 52 48 41 54 50 44 49 34 50 51 51 46 51 24 53 42 44 51 51 48 52 48 54 54 54 50 49 52 53 41 54 49 54 50 53 53 41 1996 1050 48.68 54 24 6
77 Team Coast to Coast 53 50 50 53 52 52 49 44 45 54 42 54 52 51 50 51 52 52 52 47 49 48 50 51 53 49 48 47 54 50 49 51 42 52 51 51 47 49 54 53 47 54 42 2104 1050 50.10 54 42 5
29 Turn Down For Watt 52 52 50 51 53 51 52 52 52 47 53 49 50 49 51 53 52 51 54 50 20 1024 1024 51.20 54 47 1

224 Bok Bok Bitch 47 48 44 37 48 48 29 41 49 40 45 52 51 45 51 39 52 47 44 50 48 42 35 51 46 44 48 51 52 52 51 50 48 50 41 41 52 49 51 54 44 51 42 1958 1015 46.62 54 29 1
65 Professional Left 49 48 43 51 46 47 52 44 52 45 52 46 47 49 49 50 48 51 49 50 51 47 49 49 44 47 45 47 50 50 48 50 51 44 34 1640 1000 48.24 52 43 0

130 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 48 42 42 45 45 48 45 45 47 50 36 49 48 47 36 45 49 46 42 52 50 49 49 48 50 45 48 52 52 39 52 40 49 52 46 38 52 46 46 25 40 1835 994 45.88 52 25 0
146 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 41 50 48 51 50 46 32 35 51 41 34 52 34 22 24 37 48 36 52 48 50 47 41 45 45 44 45 36 43 44 38 53 52 49 50 47 43 37 1604 979 43.35 53 22 0
132 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 47 53 50 43 50 43 52 42 50 49 43 44 45 53 47 44 48 47 46 46 48 41 45 49 24 1125 956 46.88 53 41 0
30 Army of none 43 30 43 41 23 35 40 49 46 48 45 44 46 46 49 40 40 45 52 50 50 43 45 35 49 50 44 27 1171 928 43.37 52 23 0

144 The Triviaing Wilburys 33 45 43 39 33 52 32 32 35 38 42 44 33 35 35 39 42 39 37 38 39 34 35 42 37 36 38 46 53 49 50 30 41 34 36 35 1366 856 39.03 53 30 0
102 The Pigfrogs 45 38 42 42 34 46 26 25 41 35 36 37 41 39 42 38 44 46 31 40 40 39 38 33 37 42 38 47 37 45 37 27 44 39 42 38 43 42 38 1476 852 38.84 47 25 0

23 Uncle Russ Fan Club 41 39 36 30 29 42 35 29 39 27 45 45 37 38 37 34 39 29 34 23 33 45 44 45 48 34 42 33 26 30 41 35 30 39 39 35 1272 816 36.34 48 23 0
2 Fields of Dreams 41 41 34 37 25 38 23 21 42 34 38 27 35 35 41 30 43 37 34 40 37 43 39 46 37 38 29 38 38 35 42 31 1118 791 36.06 46 21 0

138 El Guapo 32 39 28 29 24 38 13 26 29 25 30 39 40 31 20 37 31 38 28 40 25 32 34 33 29 19 39 33 25 32 38 26 45 34 34 39 35 40 34 30 25 41 1298 741 31.66 45 13 0
45 Least But Not Last 30 40 39 26 39 27 29 42 37 35 37 45 46 39 43 46 30 39 43 19 712 712 37.47 46 26 0

240 KINGPOOP 42 46 53 53 53 46 51 51 53 48 52 47 54 54 14 703 703 50.21 54 42 2
28 Antibodies Built By Corona 53 53 53 48 47 54 54 48 49 53 45 52 47 13 656 656 50.46 54 45 2

165 Where's My Elephant?!? 19 30 29 5 17 38 13 21 40 36 20 20 37 37 36 16 37 20 19 38 34 31 30 36 24 659 608 27.46 40 5 0
73 Team 54 53 50 48 47 52 51 52 54 9 461 461 51.22 54 47 2

170 Moviebuffcc 39 42 22 35 32 50 40 27 36 33 20 23 21 13 420 420 32.31 50 20 0
116 Agatha Quiztie 27 31 25 28 31 29 30 22 15 30 27 24 33 14 23 25 16 414 414 25.88 33 14 0

232 Seoan Webb 42 43 44 45 41 44 49 41 45 9 394 394 43.78 49 41 0
90 Grandma’s Blood 48 42 37 46 42 23 41 46 49 9 374 374 41.56 49 23 0
112 The Golden Girls 46 34 28 39 36 37 36 33 31 9 320 320 35.56 46 28 0

261 The Sherlock Apprentice 27 22 42 30 43 39 32 30 32 9 297 297 33.00 43 22 0
196 Cookie Monsters 28 26 33 37 31 32 30 31 8 248 248 31.00 37 26 0
210 and in last place 36 40 35 24 40 30 32 7 237 237 33.86 40 24 0

72 Spearie Fam 25 20 24 25 34 32 22 33 20 9 235 235 26.11 34 20 0
33 Aussies in Isolation 29 32 33 18 22 26 21 27 14 9 222 222 24.67 33 14 0
35 Hot Cops 50 50 52 42 4 194 194 48.50 52 42 0
10 Little Stitious 43 43 37 37 4 160 160 40.00 43 37 0
25 Sparkle Motion 47 52 52 3 151 151 50.33 52 47 0
17 In The Rear 12 27 30 29 34 17 6 149 149 24.83 34 12 0

20 StirCrazyAF 42 26 29 22 3 5 122 122 24.40 42 3 0
68 Brigett's Midgets 35 39 40 3 114 114 38.00 40 35 0

227 Stop Putin Us Down 34 41 39 3 114 114 38.00 41 34 0
257 sevenneverwins 31 36 23 3 90 90 30.00 36 23 0

51 Stephen Hawkings' School of Dance 38 47 2 85 85 42.50 47 38 0
272 Cryptonic Override 34 48 2 82 82 41.00 48 34 0
64 Son of Doctor Who's on First 36 30 2 66 66 33.00 36 30 0

241 Droopy 34 25 2 59 59 29.50 34 25 0
262 The Lone Ginger and High Ho Smba 31 23 2 54 54 27.00 31 23 0
264 Askmyballs 19 18 11 6 4 54 54 13.50 19 6 0
270 Amateur Surgeons 25 28 2 53 53 26.50 28 25 0

94 Tits McGee 19 31 2 50 50 25.00 31 19 0
253 Bad Moustache 49 1 49 49 49.00 49 49 0

42 Hitting Roth Bottom 22 2 21 3 4 48 48 12.00 22 2 0
162 Quizzlers Makes Mouths Happy 47 1 47 47 47.00 47 47 0

249 C and G in LV 47 1 47 47 47.00 47 47 0
26 Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet 43 1 43 43 43.00 43 43 0

126 Lost in space 43 1 43 43 43.00 43 43 0
38 The Creekers 42 1 42 42 42.00 42 42 0

168 ListWits 40 1 40 40 40.00 40 40 0
21 All Work and No Play Makes Jack a Dull Boy 39 1 39 39 39.00 39 39 0

80 Ivermecteam 38 1 38 38 38.00 38 38 0
187 Stack of Pancakes 37 1 37 37 37.00 37 37 0

19 Team Dondi 35 1 35 35 35.00 35 35 0
57 Rumple4skin 35 1 35 35 35.00 35 35 0

152 That Girl 30 1 30 30 30.00 30 30 0
265 hellobrutter17 30 1 30 30 30.00 30 30 0
277 Questwilsont 30 1 30 30 30.00 30 30 0

22 Quarantine? More like Borentine 28 1 28 28 28.00 28 28 0
268 Mr. Don Quiponche 28 1 28 28 28.00 28 28 0
276 King Yeti 27 1 27 27 27.00 27 27 0
82 squeaky bum time 26 1 26 26 26.00 26 26 0

148 Trust Us, We're (Almost) Doctors 21 1 21 21 21.00 21 21 0
41 Sqeaky Bum Time 18 1 18 18 18.00 18 18 0

269 Russ T's Trombones 8 1 8 8 8.00 8 8 0
273 MickeyLou88 5 1 5 5 5.00 5 5 0
83 We're Thirsty on Friday Too 4 1 4 4 4.00 4 4 0
49 Nationals Bobbleheads 2 1 2 2 2.00 2 2 0

1 TARGET 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
3 Actively Cheating 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
4 Fur and Diamonds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
5 My Corona by The Knack 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
6 The Boneheads 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
7 Lou-Illini 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
8 Sipping on Some Quarantinis 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
9 Shake & Bake 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
11 Get Rich or Die Brian 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
12 Holy Moly Donut Shop 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
13 The Once and Future Max 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
14 The Sordid World of the Lost Sugar Cube 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
16 East Coasters 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
18 Panic! At the Discord 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
24 Heroes of Weehawken 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
27 Maybe It's Time You Estimated Us 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
31 Larry and Earl 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
32 Air Bud Dwyer 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
34 The Nuts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
36 Whiskey Business 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
37 Boys II Menehune 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
39 Sinister Six 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
40 My couch pulls out for future-man viewing 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
43 Always Be Flaggin' 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
44 Olivia Jade's College Fund 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
46 Thrift Shop 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
47 QuaranTINA 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
48 We are Family!! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
50 The Kats Ass 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
52 Truth, Justice, and the American Way 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
53 Okay boomer 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
54 Sic semper Tyrannosaurus Rex 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
55 Bulging Discs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
56 JonBenet Rammstein 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
58 Caniacs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
59 Bay Area Irregulars 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
60 Taco 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
61 Chik-Fil-Atio 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
62 First Place Second Column 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
63 Free Ruckus 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
66 Smarter Aparter 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
67 Spelling Is A Pain In the CASS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
69 Bacon nipple tassels 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
70 There's Always Next Monday 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
71 Bootleg Farmers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
74 Trivia In Place 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
75 Drunk In Quarantine 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
76 Veggie Tray 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
78 No Better Social Distancing Than the Atlantic Ocean 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
79 Knife 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
81 LBJ 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

84 Old Ivy Leaguers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
85 Nerd Immunity 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
86 White Claw Claw Machine 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
87 Weird Lex, but okay 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
88 King Yeti 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
89 Waylaid By Jackassery 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
91 Cacher in the Why 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
92 Teensy But Vicious 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
93 The Mama's and the Puppers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
95 Whelpfam 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
96 Ladies and the Tramp 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
97 F League All-Stars 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
98 An Attempt Was Made 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
99 The Fred VanVlett Daggers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

100 We Can Be Hiros 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
101 A Pimp Named Slickback 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
103 Scoregasms 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
104 Peripatetic, poetic and chic 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
105 Covid+ 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
106 Leading The Way 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
107 Whoutfit 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
108 ChiTownHeyyy 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
109 Super Duper Missile 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
110 No Hope Solo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
111 havoksmane 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
113 Suck It, Trebek! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
114 Graboids 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
115 Music City 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
117 Clue Me In Trivia 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
118 Fo Shizzle Ma Quizzle 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
119 Comfortably Dumb 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

120 Dead Kenady 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
121 Rossalicious 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
122 Just Me 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
123 What a CATastrophe! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
124 Ye Olde Farts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
125 Fighting Sioux 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
127 Team Caracal 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
128 Team RIA 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
129 The Hawkeyes 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
131 Mighty Morphin' Trivia Rangers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
133 Quizmaster Maddy!!! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
134 Heisendad 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
135 Hammer Time 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
136 Redrum Hornets 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
137 Central Nervosa 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
139 Crouching Tiger Hidden Sausage 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
140 Scruffy-Looking Nerd Herders 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
141 quizonmyface 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
142 The smokes brothers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
143 The Teds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
145 It Was an Out of State Quiz 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
147 Not Always Last But Pretty Dang Close 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
149 Stitching Away 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
150 baileys and brats 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
151 Not Another Movie Question 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
153 Yuen Trouble 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
154 The Lollygaggers 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
155 Dynamicduo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0



156 Don't Look Back in Anger 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
157 Someone Wake Up Green Day 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
158 Analog Kid 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
159 Goon Squad 2: The Legend of Curley's Gold 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
160 Twin City Trivia Rejects 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
161 Manatees from Delaware 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
163 College Tourists 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
164 You Can't Virus, We Quit 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
166 Ravens 26 Eagles 15 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
167 More blank spaces than a Taylor swift song 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
169 Baby Yoda On Board 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
171 BANGARANG 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
172 nes_berg 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
173 Team Brian 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
174 gospodyina 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
175 Chase rules 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
176 Tequila Mockingbird 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
177 The Ginger House 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
178 Eyedoughno 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
179 Dog News 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

180 new guy 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
181 KB Team of One 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
182 Orchestral Manoeuvres in the Dark 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
183 Argonaut 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
184 I love you my backpack 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
185 The Establishment 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
186 Quizmaster Zero 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
188 Blundercats 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
189 Just the Tip 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
190 Disgruntled Pelicans 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
191 Razzle Dazzle 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
192 Shevo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
193 The Cocktails 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
194 Prisoners of Trebekistan 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
195 Make America Rake Again 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
197 Central America 2021! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
198 Nietzsche on the Bietzsche 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
199 resection8 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

200 Muggsy Bogues 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
201 A Tramp Named Oline 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
202 Dv 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
203 Floont Artney 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
204 Flavortown 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
205 Not a Threat 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
206 Hindsight is 2020 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
207 A&W 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
208 The Nuts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
209 one less year to live 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

211 Release the Kraken 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
212 Dutchman Lite 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
213 I showed you my feet pls respond 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
214 Miamichalupa13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
215 One Sleepy Human 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
216 sleepy sheep 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
217 Newbies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
218 MakeMineADouble 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

220 Wild Turkeys from Placer County 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
221 Are we done yet? 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
222 Dazed & Confused 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
223 Wolfpack of One 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
225 NW Movie Club 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
226 G 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
228 A woman?! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
229 Washington Trivia Team 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
230 Father & Son Duo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
231 Liquor Deep 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
233 Two's Company 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
234 The Kids are Asleep 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
235 Dorble's Delight 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
236 Vulgar Display of Knowledge 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
237 Down goes Snyder 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
238 Solo: A Trivia Story 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
239 Camping Couch Potatoes 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
242 AstroQuizzicists 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
243 saladbar slytherin 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
244 Yo & Co. 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
245 only me 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
246 Mary Tyler Moore Reunion Show Table for 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
247 Thrillho 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
248 Awwwwwwwwww99 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
250 The Rick Lettice Due featuring Linso A 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
251 Monetising Autism 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
252 Taternator 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
254 Black Light Attack! 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
255 Kimphonie Fantastique 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
256 houlaboo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
258 JuanSolo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
259 2% Milk 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
260 NovaDura 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
263 OnlyDans 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
266 Scoregasms 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
267 Harry Balzac 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
271 Manticore Keeper 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
274 The A-Team 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
275 Connexion acadienne 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
278 Fall 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0.00 0 0









1073 - ProgChamps
1050 - Delusions of Adequacy
1050 - Team Coast to Coast
1024 - Turn Down For Watt
1015 - Bok Bok Bitch

1000 - Professional Left
994 - A Bundle of Ed Toutants
979 - Ukranian Trivia Resistance
956 - Veni, vidi, wikipedia
928 - Army of none
856 - Rhesus Pieces
852 - The Pigfrogs
816 - Uncle Russ Fan Club
791 - Fields of Dreams
741 - El Guapo
712 - Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay

1 ProgChamps
2 Delusions of Adequacy
3 Team Coast to Coast
4 Turn Down For Watt
5 Bok Bok Bitch
6 Professional Left
7 A Bundle of Ed Toutants
8 Ukranian Trivia Resistance
9 Veni, vidi, wikipedia

10 Army of none
11 Rhesus Pieces
12 The Pigfrogs
13 Uncle Russ Fan Club
14 Fields of Dreams
15 El Guapo
16 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay



1/21 1/28 2/4 2/11 2/18 2/25 3/4 3/11 3/18 3/25 4/3 4/8 4/10 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/1 5/6 5/13 5/22 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6
54 Team 54 ProgChamps 53 ProgChamps 53 Team Coast to Coast 52 Team Coast to Coast 54 ProgChamps 49 Team Coast to Coast 51 Turn Down For Watt 54 Delusions of Adequacy 54 Team Coast to Coast 50 ProgChamps 54 Team Coast to Coast 52 Team Coast to Coast 53 Antibodies Built By Corona 53 Antibodies Built By Corona 54 ProgChamps 53 Turn Down For Watt 52 Team Coast to Coast 54 ProgChamps 50 Bok Bok Bitch 54 Antibodies Built By Corona 53 KINGPOOP 54 Antibodies Built By Corona 53 ProgChamps 53 Team Coast to Coast 54 ProgChamps 53 KINGPOOP 52 Antibodies Built By Corona 54 ProgChamps 54 Delusions of Adequacy 54 Delusions of Adequacy 54 KINGPOOP 54 KINGPOOP 54 ProgChamps 53 Rhesus Pieces 51 ProgChamps 54 Delusions of Adequacy 54 ProgChamps
53 Team Coast to Coast 53 Team 50 Team Coast to Coast 51 Russian Trivia Machine 51 Turn Down For Watt 53 Turn Down For Watt 48 ProgChamps 47 Professional Left 52 ProgChamps 54 ProgChamps 50 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 54 ProgChamps 51 Bok Bok Bitch 52 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 52 Turn Down For Watt 51 Team Coast to Coast 52 Team Coast to Coast 49 Professional Left 53 KINGPOOP 50 Professional Left 53 KINGPOOP 52 ProgChamps 51 ProgChamps 52 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 52 ProgChamps 53 Antibodies Built By Corona 53 Turn Down For Watt 52 Turn Down For Watt 54 Team Coast to Coast 54 ProgChamps 53 ProgChamps 52 ProgChamps 54 ProgChamps 54 Turn Down For Watt 53 Delusions of Adequacy 51 Team Coast to Coast 53 ProgChamps 52 Ukranian Trivia Resistance
53 ProgChamps 53 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 50 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 50 Team 51 ProgChamps 52 Team Coast to Coast 48 Delusions of Adequacy 47 Team 52 Turn Down For Watt 50 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 45 Bok Bok Bitch 53 Antibodies Built By Corona 48 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 51 ProgChamps 52 Professional Left 51 Delusions of Adequacy 52 Bok Bok Bitch 49 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 52 Team Coast to Coast 47 Team Coast to Coast 53 Delusions of Adequacy 51 Professional Left 50 Team Coast to Coast 51 KINGPOOP 51 Delusions of Adequacy 51 KINGPOOP 52 Delusions of Adequacy 51 ProgChamps 54 Delusions of Adequacy 53 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 51 Bok Bok Bitch 52 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 49 Delusions of Adequacy 52 Team Coast to Coast 52 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 51 Team 53 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 49 Team Coast to Coast
52 Turn Down For Watt 53 Delusions of Adequacy 49 Professional Left 50 Turn Down For Watt 50 Russian Trivia Machine 52 Delusions of Adequacy 46 Professional Left 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 52 Rhesus Pieces 50 Delusions of Adequacy 44 Professional Left 52 Turn Down For Watt 45 Uncle Russ Fan Club 51 Team Coast to Coast 52 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 48 Antibodies Built By Corona 50 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 49 Turn Down For Watt 51 Delusions of Adequacy 46 ProgChamps 52 ProgChamps 50 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 49 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 51 Team Coast to Coast 50 Professional Left 51 Professional Left 51 ProgChamps 51 Bok Bok Bitch 52 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 52 Bok Bok Bitch 50 Army of none 51 Team Coast to Coast 48 Bok Bok Bitch 52 Delusions of Adequacy 51 ProgChamps 50 Professional Left 52 Team 49 Bok Bok Bitch
50 Delusions of Adequacy 52 Turn Down For Watt 48 Russian Trivia Machine 50 ProgChamps 48 Bok Bok Bitch 52 Hot Cops 46 Grandma’s Blood 44 Team Coast to Coast 52 Professional Left 44 Seoan Webb 44 Delusions of Adequacy 52 Professional Left 41 The Pigfrogs 50 Delusions of Adequacy 51 Delusions of Adequacy 47 Turn Down For Watt 49 Seoan Webb 49 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 50 Turn Down For Watt 42 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 52 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 48 Team Coast to Coast 46 KINGPOOP 51 Bok Bok Bitch 49 Antibodies Built By Corona 51 Turn Down For Watt 48 Team Coast to Coast 48 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 52 Bok Bok Bitch 52 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 49 Team Coast to Coast 50 Bok Bok Bitch 45 Professional Left 50 Bok Bok Bitch 51 Team Coast to Coast 49 Rhesus Pieces 52 Bok Bok Bitch 49 Delusions of Adequacy
50 Hot Cops 50 Team Coast to Coast 47 Quizzlers Makes Mouths Happy 48 Professional Left 48 Delusions of Adequacy 51 Professional Left 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 41 Bok Bok Bitch 51 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 41 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 42 Team Coast to Coast 52 Team 39 El Guapo 49 Bad Moustache 51 Bok Bok Bitch 46 Professional Left 48 ProgChamps 48 ProgChamps 49 Professional Left 41 Seoan Webb 49 Team Coast to Coast 44 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 46 Army of none 51 Delusions of Adequacy 48 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 48 Bok Bok Bitch 48 Delusions of Adequacy 51 Turn Down For Watt 52 KINGPOOP 47 KINGPOOP 50 Army of none 44 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 49 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 Professional Left 47 Sparkle Motion 52 Sparkle Motion 49 Army of none
48 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 Hot Cops 44 Bok Bok Bitch 48 Delusions of Adequacy 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 Moviebuffcc 40 Moviebuffcc 41 Delusions of Adequacy 49 Bok Bok Bitch 40 Bok Bok Bitch 39 Uncle Russ Fan Club 52 Bok Bok Bitch 39 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay47 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 Team Coast to Coast 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 47 Professional Left 47 Bok Bok Bitch 46 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 37 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 48 Bok Bok Bitch 42 Delusions of Adequacy 45 Seoan Webb 49 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 48 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 50 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 47 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 47 Team Coast to Coast 49 Professional Left 52 Army of none 47 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 50 Delusions of Adequacy 43 Army of none 48 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 47 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 46 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 50 Rhesus Pieces 48 Veni, vidi, wikipedia
48 Grandma’s Blood 50 Russian Trivia Machine 43 Delusions of Adequacy 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 43 Rhesus Pieces 48 Bok Bok Bitch 39 Rhesus Pieces 39 ProgChamps 47 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 40 Army of none 38 Fields of Dreams 49 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 38 Rhesus Pieces 46 Army of none 49 ProgChamps 44 Seoan Webb 41 Fields of Dreams 47 Antibodies Built By Corona 45 Army of none 36 Where's My Elephant?!? 48 Professional Left 42 Rhesus Pieces 44 Delusions of Adequacy 49 Turn Down For Watt 46 Bok Bok Bitch 49 Team Coast to Coast 45 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 47 Professional Left 48 KINGPOOP 50 Team Coast to Coast 45 Uncle Russ Fan Club 48 Uncle Russ Fan Club 42 Team Coast to Coast 47 Professional Left 46 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay46 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 49 Grandma’s Blood 41 Uncle Russ Fan Club
47 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 48 Bok Bok Bitch 42 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 45 Rhesus Pieces 43 Professional Left 48 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 39 Brigett's Midgets 36 The Golden Girls 45 Team Coast to Coast 39 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay36 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 49 Delusions of Adequacy 38 Where's My Elephant?!? 45 Bok Bok Bitch 48 Army of none 42 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 40 Where's My Elephant?!? 46 KINGPOOP 44 Bok Bok Bitch 34 Uncle Russ Fan Club 48 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 42 Bok Bok Bitch 40 The Pigfrogs 49 Professional Left 42 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay49 Army of none 45 Antibodies Built By Corona 41 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 47 Antibodies Built By Corona 49 Professional Left 44 Professional Left 48 Cryptonic Override 40 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 46 Rhesus Pieces 44 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 41 Bok Bok Bitch 48 Professional Left 39 The Pigfrogs
47 Bok Bok Bitch 47 Professional Left 42 The Pigfrogs 43 Army of none 41 Army of none 48 Team 35 Uncle Russ Fan Club 35 Army of none 43 Seoan Webb 38 Ivermecteam 36 The Pigfrogs 49 Army of none 34 Delusions of Adequacy 45 Professional Left 45 Uncle Russ Fan Club 39 Bok Bok Bitch 37 Uncle Russ Fan Club 46 Delusions of Adequacy 44 The Pigfrogs 30 Fields of Dreams 46 The Pigfrogs 31 The Pigfrogs 39 Rhesus Pieces 48 Antibodies Built By Corona 40 ListWits 48 Delusions of Adequacy 45 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 40 and in last place 45 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 46 Grandma’s Blood 44 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 47 Professional Left 39 The Sherlock Apprentice 45 El Guapo 41 Bok Bok Bitch 41 Delusions of Adequacy 47 Team Coast to Coast 37 Little Stitious
46 The Golden Girls 43 Little Stitious 37 Stack of Pancakes 43 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 37 Grandma’s Blood 46 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 32 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 35 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 42 Fields of Dreams 35 The Pigfrogs 32 Rhesus Pieces 45 Seoan Webb 31 ProgChamps 43 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 44 Rhesus Pieces 35 Fields of Dreams 37 El Guapo 41 Grandma’s Blood 38 El Guapo 28 El Guapo 44 Army of none 29 Uncle Russ Fan Club 37 Where's My Elephant?!? 47 C and G in LV 39 The Pigfrogs 44 Bok Bok Bitch 40 Army of none 40 Army of none 45 Army of none 45 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 39 Fields of Dreams 47 The Pigfrogs 38 Rhesus Pieces 45 Army of none 37 The Pigfrogs 39 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay46 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 35 El Guapo
45 The Pigfrogs 42 Moviebuffcc 36 Uncle Russ Fan Club 42 Seoan Webb 36 The Golden Girls 46 The Pigfrogs 31 Tits McGee 34 Where the Pi 42 Hot Cops 34 Fields of Dreams 28 Quarantine? More like Borentine 42 Grandma’s Blood 42 Rhesus Pieces 42 KINGPOOP 33 Rhesus Pieces 38 Uncle Russ Fan Club 37 Uncle Russ Fan Club 24 Delusions of Adequacy 43 Fields of Dreams 26 Cookie Monsters 36 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 46 Army of none 38 Rhesus Pieces 39 Rhesus Pieces 40 Fields of Dreams 39 El Guapo 45 Uncle Russ Fan Club 44 Uncle Russ Fan Club 39 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 46 Fields of Dreams 37 The Pigfrogs 45 The Pigfrogs 34 El Guapo 38 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 44 The Pigfrogs 31 Where's My Elephant?!?
43 Little Stitious 42 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 34 Fields of Dreams 42 The Pigfrogs 35 Brigett's Midgets 42 Uncle Russ Fan Club 29 Bok Bok Bitch 33 Rhesus Pieces 41 The Pigfrogs 32 Rhesus Pieces 26 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay40 Brigett's Midgets 40 El Guapo 42 The Pigfrogs 31 The Lone Ginger and High Ho Smba 38 The Pigfrogs 35 Rhesus Pieces 17 In The Rear 43 Veni, vidi, wikipedia 25 El Guapo 35 Bok Bok Bitch 40 The Pigfrogs 36 Where's My Elephant?!? 38 The Pigfrogs 34 Rhesus Pieces 37 Where's My Elephant?!? 42 The Creekers 43 Brandon Fellows' Safari Planet 37 Rhesus Pieces 45 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 37 Fields of Dreams 45 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay34 Where's My Elephant?!? 35 Army of none 43 Lost in space 30 Rhesus Pieces
43 Army of none 42 Grandma’s Blood 30 Army of none 39 The Golden Girls 34 The Pigfrogs 38 Fields of Dreams 29 Where's My Elephant?!? 30 hellobrutter17 41 Where the Pi 21 Aussies in Isolation 25 El Guapo 37 The Pigfrogs 39 The Pigfrogs 41 Seoan Webb 23 Grandma’s Blood 35 Rhesus Pieces 28 Cookie Monsters 42 The Sherlock Apprentice 20 Where's My Elephant?!? 34 Uncle Russ Fan Club 37 Rhesus Pieces 34 Fields of Dreams 31 Cookie Monsters 33 The Pigfrogs 37 The Pigfrogs 42 The Pigfrogs 43 Fields of Dreams 35 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 43 The Sherlock Apprentice 37 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay43 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 33 Uncle Russ Fan Club 35 Team Dondi 43 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay24 Agatha Quiztie
42 StirCrazyAF 41 Fields of Dreams 28 El Guapo 37 Bok Bok Bitch 32 Aussies in Isolation 38 El Guapo 26 The Pigfrogs 29 Uncle Russ Fan Club 40 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 17 Where's My Elephant?!? 35 Rhesus Pieces 39 Stop Putin Us Down 36 A Bundle of Ed Toutants 22 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 34 In The Rear 28 Mr. Don Quiponche 40 El Guapo 33 Cookie Monsters 37 Where's My Elephant?!? 33 El Guapo 29 El Guapo 32 Cookie Monsters 33 Uncle Russ Fan Club 37 Fields of Dreams 42 Rhesus Pieces 32 El Guapo 40 and in last place 36 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 42 Uncle Russ Fan Club 32 Spearie Fam 34 El Guapo 39 El Guapo 23 The Lone Ginger and High Ho Smba
41 Fields of Dreams 39 Uncle Russ Fan Club 28 The Golden Girls 37 Fields of Dreams 32 Moviebuffcc 37 The Golden Girls 23 Army of none 27 Moviebuffcc 36 Moviebuffcc 34 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 35 Fields of Dreams 34 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 21 Where's My Elephant?!? 31 El Guapo 39 Rhesus Pieces 32 El Guapo 37 Fields of Dreams 8 Russ T's Trombones 27 Agatha Quiztie 31 Agatha Quiztie 30 Cookie Monsters 35 Rhesus Pieces 38 The Pigfrogs 31 Agatha Quiztie 38 El Guapo 34 Uncle Russ Fan Club 38 Where's My Elephant?!? 30 The Sherlock Apprentice 30 Agatha Quiztie 38 Fields of Dreams 2 Nationals Bobbleheads
41 Russian Trivia Machine 39 El Guapo 26 StirCrazyAF 35 Moviebuffcc 30 In The Rear 36 sevenneverwins 23 Fields of Dreams 26 El Guapo 33 The Golden Girls 30 El Guapo 33 Moviebuffcc 31 El Guapo 20 El Guapo 31 The Golden Girls 39 Uncle Russ Fan Club 23 Moviebuffcc 37 Cookie Monsters 25 Amateur Surgeons 28 Amateur Surgeons 25 Agatha Quiztie 35 and in last place 37 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 24 Spearie Fam 36 Rhesus Pieces 30 Agatha Quiztie 38 Fields of Dreams 30 and in last place 29 Fields of Dreams 38 A Bundle of Ed Toutants
41 Uncle Russ Fan Club 38 The Pigfrogs 22 Moviebuffcc 31 sevenneverwins 29 Uncle Russ Fan Club 33 Aussies in Isolation 23 sevenneverwins 25 The Pigfrogs 29 El Guapo 30 That Girl 3 StirCrazyAF 27 The Sherlock Apprentice 14 Aussies in Isolation 29 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 20 Where's My Elephant?!? 34 El Guapo 21 Moviebuffcc 19 El Guapo 2 Hitting Roth Bottom 33 El Guapo 34 Cryptonic Override 19 Where's My Elephant?!? 34 Droopy 26 El Guapo 38 Stephen Hawkings' School of Dance15 Agatha Quiztie 27 The Pigfrogs 32 and in last place
39 Moviebuffcc 36 Son of Doctor Who's on First 18 squeaky bum time 30 Uncle Russ Fan Club 29 StirCrazyAF 30 Son of Doctor Who's on First 22 StirCrazyAF 22 Aussies in Isolation 26 Aussies in Isolation 27 Uncle Russ Fan Club 27 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 24 Ukranian Trivia Resistance 23 Uncle Russ Fan Club 18 Askmyballs 16 Where's My Elephant?!? 21 Trust Us, We're (Almost) Doctors 30 The Sherlock Apprentice 31 Cookie Monsters 25 Droopy 34 Spearie Fam 26 Uncle Russ Fan Club 30 Uncle Russ Fan Club
36 and in last place 34 The Golden Girls 12 In The Rear 29 Aussies in Isolation 26 squeaky bum time 29 In The Rear 20 Spearie Fam 21 Fields of Dreams 27 Aussies in Isolation 22 Hitting Roth Bottom 22 The Sherlock Apprentice 11 Askmyballs 6 Askmyballs 28 Agatha Quiztie 29 Agatha Quiztie 25 Spearie Fam 32 The Sherlock Apprentice 22 Spearie Fam 30 Questwilsont
35 Rumple4skin 33 Rhesus Pieces 4 We're Thirsty on Friday Too 29 El Guapo 25 Fields of Dreams 18 Aussies in Isolation 19 Askmyballs 27 Fields of Dreams 20 Moviebuffcc 25 El Guapo 21 Hitting Roth Bottom 22 Agatha Quiztie 27 Agatha Quiztie
32 El Guapo 30 Where's My Elephant?!? 27 In The Rear 24 El Guapo 13 El Guapo 5 Where's My Elephant?!? 13 Where's My Elephant?!? 24 and in last place 27 King Yeti
25 Spearie Fam 30 Me myself and IV drip of Chardonnay 19 Tits McGee 20 Where's My Elephant?!?
19 Where's My Elephant?!?


